

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Pelton B.

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, strike lines 20 through 23.
- 2 Page 3, strike lines 1 through 4.
- 3 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 4 Page 3, strike line 12 and substitute "and accordingly, the following
- 5 issues".
- 6 Page 3, strike line 16 and substitute "Colorado Revised Statutes".
- 7 Page 3, strike lines 17 through 20.
- 8 Page 4, strike lines 4 and 5 and substitute "for those services".
- 9 Page 5, strike lines 3 through 19.

** ** ** ** **